
651340
832 / 8 RIDING MOWER

6
MOWER AND LIFT LINKAGE (832, 8)

09/01/2020-08:42 PAG 6

35
35

33
5

5

83

83

83

83

83

6

2 31
7 39 3 3764

64
64

6565

65

84

84 84

84

84

4262

62

86

86

324 4348
63

63

4149

51
50 4645

8271

12
85

85

85

85

10 23

24
13

13

299

9

25

1
47 61

61

72

14

14

7066 73 7478 76 76
76

15 7568
77

77
69

16

16

8179 80

11

18

21

36

34

40

38

44

28

30

26

27

67

8

20
22

19



651340
832 / 8 RIDING MOWER

6
MOWER AND LIFT LINKAGE (832, 8)

09/01/2020-08:42 PAG 6

Article N° de pièce Description Qté Caractéristiques Techniques Notes Référence
1 531297M92 BASE ASSEMBLY 1
2 531609M91 SHIELD ASSEMBLY 1
3 531570M1 SPRING 1
4 531571M1 BAND 1
5 531410M1 CABLE 2
6 531591M1 CLAMP 1
7 531592M1 CLAMP 2
8 532804M1 SHIELD 1
9 523679M1 STUD 2
10 523680M1 PULLEY 2
11 22250X KEY (3/16" SQ. X 7/8") 2
12 188414M1 WASHER (11/32 I.D. X 29/32" O.D. FLAT) 2
13 368021X1 SPACER 2
14 833411M1 BEARING 4
15 368022X1 SPACER 2
16 365358X1 SNAP RING 4
17 523841M1 HOUSING 2
18 523842M91 SPINDLE ASSEMBLY 2
19 523686M1 BLADE 2
20 523687M1 WASHER 2
21 354276X1 BOLT (1/2 X 1-1/4" NC, HEX.) 2
22 353439X1 WASHER (1/2" LOCK) 2
23 511450M1 PULLEY 1
24 523677M1 GUIDE 1
25 367992X1 SPACER 1
26 523817M1 KEEPER 1
27 530756M1 BELT 1
28 523568M91 BAR ASSEMBLY 1
29 523572M1 BOLT (3/8 X 1-1/4" NC SHOULDER) 4
30 523574M2 ROD 1
31 523583M91 LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
32 523599M1 SPRING 1
333 523594M1 HANDLE 1
34 523591M1 SHAFT 1
35 523593M1 BUSHING 2
36 523592M1 CLIP 1
37 523595M1 ROD 1
38 523596M1 FASTENER 1
39 523598M3 BUSHING 1
40 523597M2 LATCH 1
41 526892M91 QUADRANT ASSEMBLY 1
42 523587M1 STRAP 1
43 523581M1 STRAP 1
44 523582M1 PIN 1
45 421516M1 "X" WASHER 2
46 353758X1 WASHER (17/32 X 1-1/16 X 7/64" FLAT) 2
47 195407M1 PIN (1/2 X 1" CLEVIS) 1
48 523577M91 CRANK ASSEMBLY 1
49 195396M1 PIN (1/2 X 1-1/4" CLEVIS) 1
50 523579M1 PIN (HEADLESS) 1
51 421516M1 "X" WASHER 2



651340
832 / 8 RIDING MOWER

6
MOWER AND LIFT LINKAGE (832, 8)

09/01/2020-08:42 PAG 6

Article N° de pièce Description Qté Caractéristiques Techniques Notes Référence
61 354066X1 PIN (5/32 X 1" COTTER) AR
62 353981X1 SCREW (#10 - 24 X 1/2" PAN HD., SLTD.) AR
63 353753X1 WASHER (#10 FLAT) AR
64 353445X1 WASHER (#10 LOCK) AR
65 354120X1 NUT (#10 NC, HEX., LOCK) AR
66 353671X1 BOLT (1/4 X 1-1/4" NC, HEX.) AR
67 366673X1 WASHER (9/32 X 3/4 X 7/64") AR
68 353441X1 WASHER (1/4" LOCK) AR
69 355564X1 NUT (1/4" NC, HEX.) AR
70 353996X1 SCREW (5/16 X 3/4" NC, RD. HD., SLTD.) AR
71 365382X1 BOLT (5/16 X 3/4" NC, HEX., LOCK) AR
72 364352X1 BOLT (5/16 X 3/4" NC, CARR.) AR
73 353679X1 BOLT (5/16 X 1" NC, HEX.) AR
74 353683X1 BOLT (5/16 X 1-1/2" NC, HEX.) AR
75 353755X1 WASHER (11/32 X 11/16 X 5/64" FLAT) AR
76 353446X1 WASHER (5/16" LOCK) AR
77 355565X1 NUT (5/16" NC, HEX.) AR
78 367481X1 NUT (5/16" NC, HEX., LOCK) AR
79 353688X1 BOLT (3/8 X 5/8" NC, HEX.) AR
80 353689X1 BOLT (3/8 X 3/4" NC, HEX.) AR
81 354269X1 BOLT (3/8 X 2-1/2" NC, HEX.) AR
82 188002M2 WASHER (3/8" FLAT, SPECIAL) AR
83 353756X1 WASHER (13/32 X 13/16 X 1/16" FLAT) AR
84 353434X1 WASHER (3/8" LOCK) AR
85 355566X1 NUT (3/8" NC, HEX.) AR
86 195414M1 PIN (1/32 X 1-27/64" HAIR COTTER) AR


